
Post 16 Open Evenings 2023/24 

Cheshire College S&W. Can register on line but this is not essential    

Wednesday 11th October   5.30pm – 8.00pm 

Tuesday 14th November   5.30pm – 8.00pm 

 

Reaseheath College. Must register online for your chosen area. 

Saturday 7th October    10.30am  – 2.00pm 

Saturday 4th November   10.30am  – 2.00pm 

Saturday 2nd December  10.30am – 2.00pm 

Saturday 13th January   10.30am – 2.00pm 

Saturday 10th February   10.30am – 2.00pm 

Saturday 23rd March    10.30am – 2.00pm 

Saturday 20th April    10.30am – 2.00pm 

Saturday 8th June    10.30am – 2.00pm 

 

6th Forms  

Brine Leas 6th form 

Wednesday 13th September   6.00 – 8.30pm 

 

Malbank 6th form  

Thursday 16th November  6.00 – 7.30pm 

 

Sir John Deane’s   (must register on line – be early as gets booked up) 

Saturday 7th October    9.30am – 2pm 

Thursday 26th October  5.30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 23rd November   5.30pm – 8.30pm 

Crewe UTC 

Thursday 9th November   6.00-7.00pm 

 

Sandbach College (girls school)    

Thursday 16th November   5.00pm – 7.00pm 


